
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
26 
60 
56 
88 

127 
969 
181 

67 
13 
43 

130 
94 

169 
19 

111 
6 
4 

413 
63 

251 
283 

21 
34 

183 
123 

14 
190 
119 

Name 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Enrico NOCIVELLI 
Massimo GILIOLI 
Massimo DIONI 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Paolo ODDI 
Massimo BONNI 
Alberto TORCHIO 
Roberto FAGGIANO 
Emanuele BOCCHIA 
Arnaldo GHIONI 
Damiano REMEDI 
Maurizio FIORENTINI 
Gianluca ALTIERI 
Luca COLOMBO 
Francesco ALOISIO 
Pietro ALOISIO 
Giorgio Edoardo MI 
Cristiano ROMEO 
Graziano BERNARDI 
Mario SINATRA 
Emanuel GAROFALO 
Andrea APPIANI 
Andrea PILLON 
Fabio FAELLI 
Roberto PIRAS 
Filippo ORLANDI 
Jacopo CLEMENTE 

Class 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P2T 
P2T 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P2T 
P2T 
P2T 

M ode l/ Engine  
Bmw 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Thriumph 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Bmw 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Laps 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
8 
7 
7 
6 
7 
5 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
6 
6 
7 
7 
8 
6 
8 
6 
7 

Best Tm 
1:09.541 
1:11.345 
1:11.479 
1:11.764 
1:11.928 
1:12.059 
1:12.575 
1:12.723 
1:12.904 
1:12.991 
1:13.116 
1:13.171 
1:13.439 
1:14.603 
1:14.608 
1:14.964 
1:15.077 
1:15.149 
1:15.269 
1:15.351 
1:15.804 
1:16.042 
1:16.170 
1:16.345 
1:16.387 
1:18.185 
1:21.854 
1:23.491 

In Lap 
6 
2 
6 
6 
6 
2 
3 
6 
3 
5 
5 
3 
3 
3 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
5 
6 
7 
7 
8 
6 
8 
1 
7 

Diff 

1.804 
1.938 
2.223 
2.387 
2.518 
3.034 
3.182 
3.363 
3.450 
3.575 
3.630 
3.898 
5.062 
5.067 
5.423 
5.536 
5.608 
5.728 
5.810 
6.263 
6.501 
6.629 
6.804 
6.846 
8.644 

12.313 
13.950 

Gap 

1.804 
0.134 
0.285 
0.164 
0.131 
0.516 
0.148 
0.181 
0.087 
0.125 
0.055 
0.268 
1.164 
0.005 
0.356 
0.113 
0.072 
0.120 
0.082 
0.453 
0.238 
0.128 
0.175 
0.042 
1.798 
3.669 
1.637 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/08/2022 11:36:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
PILOTI 

2 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice started at 11:20:09 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

28/08/2022 11:20 


